JCP CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
Data Sheet
Ankernut Synthetic Rubber Sleeve with Brass Threaded Insert.
Suitable for use in most hollow materials and occasional
use in solid materials
Synthetic Rubber Sleeve
Brass Threaded Insert
Flange Head

mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
FLANGE
THICK.
mm
FLANGE
DIAM
mm
TIGHT.
TORQUE
Nm
BOX
QUAN
LNN04011 4 8 0.4 - 2.0 13 1.0 11.0 1.0 50
LNN05015 5 10 0.4 - 4.0 14 1.0 13.0 1.8 50
LNN05025 5 10 8.0 - 16.0 25 1.3 14.0 1.8 50
LNN05040 5 10 20.0 - 30.0 40 1.3 14.0 1.8 50
LNN06015 6 13 0.4 - 3.0 15 1.3 16.0 4.0 50
LNN06025 6 13 6.0 - 12.0 25 1.3 16.0 4.0 50
LNN06035 6 13 12.0 - 25.0 35 1.3 16.0 4.0 50
LNN08025 8 16 4.0 - 10.0 25 5.7 22.0 8.0 50
LNN08050 8 18 25.0 - 35.0 50 1.6 20.0 8.0 50
LNN10055 10 20 25.0 - 35.0 55 1.3 22.5 10.0 25
LNN12075 12 24 35.0 - 45.0 75 1.3 27.0 15.0 25
The Ankernut is a synthetic rubber sleeve with a flange head and a brass threaded insert at the opposite end.
They are mainly used in hollow base materials where the anchor can expand in the cavity.  It is possible to use
longer Ankernuts in solid material but a minimum embedment of 40mm is required.
Typical Applications